List of prizes for the RHS Hampton Court Flower Show Preview Prize Draw 2016

Back door shoes

Bee Fayre

Bliss Spa UK

Contry Living
Dartington Crystal
Historic Royal Palaces
Jangneus

Lapland UK

MKM creations
Neudorff
Old School Innovations

Olympia

Pana Chocolate

RHS Shop prize
Scupture by the Lakes
Solus Décor

Talking Tables

Stiml and Viking GB

Burton MCCall LTD/ Felco
lan Gill Sculpture
Bigboybeanbag
Distinctive Garden
Bradleys The Tannery Ltd
Uuni

The English Garden

The English Garden

Backdoorshoes his and hers, with a complementary storage bag

Beefayre Votive Candle Set and Waggledance Body & Bath Set.

Bliss Spa London, Rosy Toes pedicure

Annual subscription to Country Living and a goody Bag

Set of four coloured glass RHS branded Dartington Crystal Flower Jars

Annual Historic Royal Palaces Family Membership

Doodle flower tray, tea towel and dishcloths

A family ticket to visit LaplandUK on the Windsor Estate in Ascot this winter on a set midweek date in
December

A cool indoor planter
Neudorff Thermal Compost Bin and Sluggo Slug and Snail Killer
Egyptian Oil Jar in copper glaze

Four tickets to Olympia, The London International Horse Show

A Pana Chocolate prize pack of raw, organic and handmade chocolate bars

£50 RHS Shop Voucher

Sculpture by the Lakes book, plus entry for 4 and use of the River Keeper's hut in the park for the day
Modern outdoor propane firebowl by Solus Décor (worth £2,500)

Talking Tables Party Porcelain Hamper

HSA25 cordless hand-held shrub shears, delivering precision cutting and accuracy with ease.

FELCO F611 Pruning Saw

Hand Forged Bird Bath

Big Boy Bean Bag by Outdoorbeanbag.com

A beautiful hand made clay jar - for indoor or outdoor use

Apron and Glove gift set

The revolutionary Uuni 25 wood-fired oven, portable for any outdoor space!
Subscription to the English Garden Magazine

Subscription to the English Garden Magazine

£53

£50
£65

£164
£88
£50

£250

£50
£97
£155

£190
£50
£50
£115
£2,500
£60

109

54.99
£140
159
145

199
£66
£66



The English Garden
Former Nu

Cunard Line

Ryantown Limited

Tactile Studio

Haxnicks

Paneltech Systems Ltd
Neudorff

Neudorff

Viking Cruise
Tracklements

Wilstone House & Gardens
Limites

Elegance Natural Skin Care

Heyland & Whittle

Welligogs Ltd

Funky Bunch

Helen Brice Designs

Positec

Solar Technology International
Ltd

The Truckle Cheese Co

The Garden Furniture Centre
Ltd

BloomBox Club

Charlotte Clowes

RHS

Slugbell

Boden

Back door shoes

RHS

RHS

Henchman

Subscription to the English Garden Magazine

Kit-DIY in concrete 'Cookbook for Concrete'

Tour and Lunch for 4 people on board a Cunard liner in Southampton
Your Adventure Is About To Begin' One Colour Screenprint Blue.
Botanical Bas-Relief Tile - Yarrow, Buttercup, Bramble and Crow Garlic
TBC

PSL Steel for Gardens £75 gift voucher

Neudorff Thermal Composter 530L - Makes Compost in half the time (x2)
Neudorff Thermal Composter 530L - Makes Compost in half the time (x2)
Romantice Danube River Cruise

A delicious hamper from a multi-award winning artisan condiment maker, Tracklements

An Original Kadai Firebowl barbeque with Wilston - outdoor living at its best

Famous Gardner's Gift set by Elegance Natural Skin Care www.natural-skin-care.com

Fantastic Hamper containing a Greentea&Grapefruit diffuser, bodywash and lotion, bath melts, and a
candle

A pair of Welligogs Waterproof and Breathable Leather Sloane Mocha Boots

Fabulous Faux Foliage Bunch

Sterling Silver compact 'meteor' necklace set with Topaz and Diamonds

An Aerocart - Much more than a wheelbarrow, it's an award-winning innovative 9 in 1 system

Solar Technology Trento Premium Solar Powered Spot Light
The Truckle Cheese Deluxe Hamper full of delicious cheeses, chutney and award winning marmalade

Win an Extra Large Apple Garden Ornament

Experience BloomBox Club with its seasonal autumnul delivery of shrubs, perennials and bulbs
Single Pear' Egyptian Cotton Picture charlotteclowes.co.uk

£50 shop voucher

An assortment of Slugbell products

Boden £50 voucher

Backdoorshoes womens shoes, with a complementary storage bag

RHS Gift Membership

2 x Chatsworth Tickets

Henchman 6ft Platform Tripod Ladder with three fully adjustable legs

£66
60
£200+
£270
£85

£75
£90
£89.99

£55

£476.6
£55

£75
£189
£65
£195
£149.99

£50
£99.95

£110
£65
£50
£50
£72
£50
£55

£255



RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

Tourism of Galicia
Oliver Bonas

RHS

RHS

The Real Flower Company
Bombshell

Yoshi

Hotbin Composting

RHS Gift Membership

RHS Gift Membership

RHS Gift Membership

RHS Gift Membership

RHS Gift Membership

Package of products elaborated with camellia
Oliver Bonas £50 gift card

A fantastic selection of RHS Shop Merchandise
A fantastic selection of RHS Shop Merchandise
Voucher for a flower tube

Bombshell Dress

Green Fingers Garb Bag

Hotbin Composting Bin

£81
£50
£50
£50
£73.50
£267
£60
£185



