<u>List of prizes for the RHS Hampton Court Flower Show Preview Prize Draw 2016</u>

Back door shoes	Backdoorshoes his and hers, with a complementary storage bag	£53
Bee Fayre	Beefayre Votive Candle Set and Waggledance Body & Bath Set.	£50
Bliss Spa UK	Bliss Spa London, Rosy Toes pedicure	£65
Contry Living	Annual subscription to Country Living and a goody Bag	
Dartington Crystal	Set of four coloured glass RHS branded Dartington Crystal Flower Jars	£164
Historic Royal Palaces	Annual Historic Royal Palaces Family Membership	£88
Jangneus	Doodle flower tray, tea towel and dishcloths	£50
	A family ticket to visit LaplandUK on the Windsor Estate in Ascot this winter on a set midweek date in	
Lapland UK	December	£250
MKM creations	A cool indoor planter	£50
Neudorff	Neudorff Thermal Compost Bin and Sluggo Slug and Snail Killer	£97
Old School Innovations	Egyptian Oil Jar in copper glaze	£155
	Four tickets to Olympia, The London International Horse Show	
Olympia Pana Chocolate		£190
RHS Shop prize	A Pana Chocolate prize pack of raw, organic and handmade chocolate bars £50 RHS Shop Voucher	£50 £50
Scupture by the Lakes	Sculpture by the Lakes book, plus entry for 4 and use of the River Keeper's hut in the park for the day	£115
Solus Décor	Modern outdoor propane firebowl by Solus Décor (worth £2,500)	£2,500
Talking Tables	Talking Tables Party Porcelain Hamper	£60
Stiml and Viking GB	HSA25 cordless hand-held shrub shears, delivering precision cutting and accuracy with ease.	109
<u> </u>		
Burton MCCall LTD/ Felco Ian Gill Sculpture	FELCO F611 Pruning Saw Hand Forged Bird Bath	54.99 £140
Bigboybeanbag	Big Boy Bean Bag by Outdoorbeanbag.com	159
Distinctive Garden	A beautiful hand made clay jar - for indoor or outdoor use	145
Bradleys The Tannery Ltd	Apron and Glove gift set	143
Uuni	The revolutionary Uuni 25 wood-fired oven, portable for any outdoor space!	199
The English Garden	Subscription to the English Garden Magazine	£66
The English Garden	Subscription to the English Garden Magazine	£66

The English Garden	Subscription to the English Garden Magazine	£66
Former Nu	Kit-DIY in concrete 'Cookbook for Concrete'	60
Cunard Line	Tour and Lunch for 4 people on board a Cunard liner in Southampton	£200+
Ryantown Limited	Your Adventure Is About To Begin' One Colour Screenprint Blue.	£270
Tactile Studio	Botanical Bas-Relief Tile - Yarrow, Buttercup, Bramble and Crow Garlic	£85
Haxnicks	TBC	075
Paneltech Systems Ltd	PSL Steel for Gardens £75 gift voucher	£75
Neudorff	Neudorff Thermal Composter 53OL - Makes Compost in half the time (x2)	£90
Neudorff	Neudorff Thermal Composter 53OL - Makes Compost in half the time (x2)	£89.99
Viking Cruise	Romantice Danube River Cruise	
Tracklements	A delicious hamper from a multi-award winning artisan condiment maker, Tracklements	£55
Wilstone House & Gardens		0.470.0
Limites	An Original Kadai Firebowl barbeque with Wilston - outdoor living at its best	£476.6
Elegance Natural Skin Care	Famous Gardner's Gift set by Elegance Natural Skin Care www.natural-skin-care.com	£55
	Fantastic Hamper containing a Greentea&Grapefruit diffuser, bodywash and lotion, bath melts, and a	075
Heyland & Whittle	candle	£75
Welligogs Ltd	A pair of Welligogs Waterproof and Breathable Leather Sloane Mocha Boots	£189
Funky Bunch	Fabulous Faux Foliage Bunch	£65
Helen Brice Designs	Sterling Silver compact 'meteor' necklace set with Topaz and Diamonds	£195
Positec	An Aerocart - Much more than a wheelbarrow, it's an award-winning innovative 9 in 1 system	£149.99
Solar Technology International		0.00
Ltd	Solar Technology Trento Premium Solar Powered Spot Light	£50
The Truckle Cheese Co	The Truckle Cheese Deluxe Hamper full of delicious cheeses, chutney and award winning marmalade	£99.95
The Garden Furniture Centre		0.4.4.0
Ltd	Win an Extra Large Apple Garden Ornament	£110
BloomBox Club	Experience BloomBox Club with its seasonal autumnul delivery of shrubs, perennials and bulbs	£65
Charlotte Clowes	Single Pear' Egyptian Cotton Picture charlotteclowes.co.uk	£50
RHS	£50 shop voucher	£50
Slugbell	An assortment of Slugbell products	£72
Boden	Boden £50 voucher	£50
Back door shoes	Backdoorshoes womens shoes, with a complementary storage bag	£55
RHS	RHS Gift Membership	
RHS	2 x Chatsworth Tickets	
Henchman	Henchman 6ft Platform Tripod Ladder with three fully adjustable legs	£255

RHS	RHS Gift Membership	
RHS	RHS Gift Membership	
Tourism of Galicia	Package of products elaborated with camellia	£81
Oliver Bonas	Oliver Bonas £50 gift card	£50
RHS	A fantastic selection of RHS Shop Merchandise	£50
RHS	A fantastic selection of RHS Shop Merchandise	£50
The Real Flower Company	Voucher for a flower tube	£73.50
Bombshell	Bombshell Dress	£267
Yoshi	Green Fingers Garb Bag	£60
Hotbin Composting	Hotbin Composting Bin	£185
Hotbin Composting		